Entity Code:	NEPEN NEP	NIIIL 7	10000	<i>)</i> [/]	ION		
Dale: 02/03/23							Service
inancial Instit	ution: M	ETRO	POLI	TAN	BANK		
ank Account N	Number: 04	1990110	31		Bank	GL Number: 2	21140
Transfer bank ac	/Withdraw th	e sum of e to be dep	\$ 1,108.42 posited to the	he ope	rating checking	from the reserve, g account 15349	reconstruction 95833060
unds to Pay \	/endo r: co		ection if invo	ice has	not been paid ye	et.	d, Irvine, CA 92618
Vendor Name Invoice	Reserv		erve GL	TION	*One vendo	r per REA form,	please.
Number	GL Cod	de Des	cription	Description for use of funds		Amount	
1235	L23136			1509 UI	NIVERSITY TRAF	P-INSTALL-STRC	149.40
1220 1218	L23136		/ICE CALL	1569 UNIVERSITY-EMERGENCY STROI		58.00	
1218	L23136		/ICE CALL		NBARTON-		58.00
1232	L23136		RM MITIGA		OMMONS-TARPS		474.72
1202	L23130	3101	(W WITTIGA	1149 V/	ANDERBILT:STO		368.30
					Tota	l of invoices	\$ 1,108.42
			o/Pocon				
Recode from (nas already been p Vendor				n	To Reserve GL Code	Reserve Description	tion if invoice Amount
nas already been p	oaid from an o	perating acc	ount.	n ng GL	To Reserve GL Code	Reserve Description	Amount
Vendor Authorization	Check#	Date of Check	Fron Operating	n ng GL	To Reserve GL Code Total of reco	Reserve Description	Amount \$ 0.00

Method: Bank Coord Init: _____ Journal Entry# 15241 Laguna Canyon Road | Irvine, CA 92618 | Tel 949.448.6000

Board Member

2/6/23 Date

Accounting Use:

Date

FSR-CA Client Accounting_REA form_08.2016

Association: NEPENTHE ASSOCIATION

Entity Code: NEP

Date: 02/03/23



Additional Invo	ices to Pay: Complete this section if invo	pice has not been paid yet.	
Vendor Name	CRITICAL PATH RECONSTRUCTION	*One vendor per PEA form, plages	

Invoice Number	Reserve GL Code	Reserve GL Description	Description for use of funds	Amount
	-			
			Total of invoices	\$ 0.0

Additional Expenses to Recode from Operating to Reserve/Reconstruction: Complete this section if invoice has already been paid from an operating account.

Vendor	Check#	Date of Check	From Operating GL	To Reserve GL Code	Reserve Description	Amount
	_					
	1					
				Total of reco	de expenses	\$ 0.00

12394 Cannon Way Grass Valley, CA 95949 US bill@c prec on.c om



DESCRIPTION



INVOICE

BILL TO

DATE

First Service Residential

Nepenthe HOA

02/01/2023

159 University Ave.

Sacramento, CA 95825

01509 University

Temp Roof Repair

INVOICE

DATE

TERMS DUE DATE 1235

02/01/2023

Due on receipt 02/01/2023

QTY RATE AMOUNT 149.40

Due upon receipt. Late after 30 days

BALANCE DUE 223136

\$149.40

149.40

Pay invoice

Tarp Install-Storm Damage

12394 Cannon Way Grass Valley, CA 95949 US bill@cprecon.com





INVOICE

BILL TO

First Service Residential

Nepenthe Association

1569 University Ave. Sacramento, CA 95825 INVOICE

1220

DATE

01/11/2023

TERMS

Due on receipt

DUE DATE

01/11/2023

DATE		DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
01/11/2023	ER Repairs	Inspection	C+	58.00	58.00
	50	exvice call-Emergency	- STOTM		

Due upon receipt. Late after 30 days.

BALANCE DUE

\$58.00

12394 Cannon Way Grass Valley, CA 95949 US bill@cprecon.com





INVOICE

BILL TO

First Service Residential

Nepenthe Association 709 Dunbarton Circle

Sacramento, CA 85825

INVOICE

1218

DATE TERMS 01/11/2023 Due on receipt

DUE DATE 01/11/2023

DATE

DESCRIPTION

QTY

RATE

AMOUNT

01/11/2023

ER Repairs

No Action Needed

Service call for tapps

58.00

58.00

Due upon receipt. Late after 30 days

BALANCE DUE

\$58,00

GL L23136

12394 Cannon Way Grass Valley, CA 95949 US bill@cprecon.com





INVOICE

BILL TO

First Service Residential

Nepenthe Association

1355 Commons Dr

Sacramento, CA 95825

INVOICE

DATE

TERMS DUE DATE 1221

01/11/2023

Due on receipt

01/11/2023

DATE		DESCRIPTION		
01/11/2023	ER Repairs	Time and Materials		

Time and Materials

QTY

RATE

AMOUNT

474.72

474.72

\$474.72

Due upon receipt. Late after 30 days.

GL 123/36

12394 Cannon Way Grass Valley, CA 95949 US bill@cprecon.com





INVOICE

BILL TO

First Service Residential

Nepenthe HOA-

1149 Vanderbilt Way

Sacramento, CA 95825

INVOICE

1232

DATE

01/30/2023

TERMS DUE DATE Due on receipt

01/30/2023

DATE		DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
01/25/2023	Change Order #1	Install Security Plywood Storm Mitigation	1	368.30	368.30
		SIOIM MUTICALION			

Due upon receipt. Late after 30 days.

BALANCE DUE

\$368.30

GL L23136